
I Francescaioli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Limberti Rudi (06/348) 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 2

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 3 2 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 7

Sterrantino Roberto (06/352) 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 5 2 4

Santiccioli Alessio (06/349) 4 10 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Cirri Arun (06/353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 7 2 1

Pecoraro Simone (06/1030) 1 0 1 1 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 1 0

Innocenti Roberto (06/350) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Fabrizio (06/1216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Limberti Rudi 06/348 32 62 1,94

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 31 49 1,58

Sterrantino Roberto 06/352 28 40 1,43

Santiccioli Alessio 06/349 14 30 2,14

Cirri Arun 06/353 7 12 1,71

Pecoraro Simone 06/1030 12 11 0,92

Innocenti Roberto 06/350 4 8 2,00

Bartolini Fabrizio 06/1216 0 0 0,00

Masterbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Boldrini Marco (06/1157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 4 6 4 6 4 9

Di Ciolla Salvatore (06/1011) 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 6

Burgassi Ivan (06/1057) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Cioni Fabio (06/1156) 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 4 2 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Lucchesi Stefan (06/990) 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 2

Caparrini Stefano (06/069) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardi Caterina (06/072) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boldrini Marco 06/1157 16 30 1,88

Di Ciolla Salvatore 06/1011 24 27 1,12

Burgassi Ivan 06/1057 16 20 1,25

Cioni Fabio 06/1156 18 10 0,56

Lucchesi Stefan 06/990 26 8 0,31

Caparrini Stefano 06/069 4 4 1,00

Nardi Caterina 06/072 4 0 0,00

Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giardina Andrea (06/1135) 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 10

Aiello Lorenzo (06/129) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 2 1 4 10 2 6 4 9

Grani Francesco (06/133) 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 6 3 7 4 8 0 0

De Michele Alessio (06/130) 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 1 3 0 0 4 9

Mangani Andrea (06/131) 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Morosi Marcello (06/134) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 6 0 0

Nesti Mirko (06/132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 11

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giardina Andrea 06/1135 32 76 2,38

Aiello Lorenzo 06/129 20 44 2,20

Grani Francesco 06/133 23 43 1,87

De Michele Alessio 06/130 17 38 2,24

Mangani Andrea 06/131 19 24 1,26

Morosi Marcello 06/134 10 20 2,00

Nesti Mirko 06/132 7 19 2,71

The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 12 2 4

Biagini Michele (06/619) 2 6 0 0 3 4 4 5 3 8 0 0 4 9 0 0

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 3 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 8 4 7

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 1 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 6

Massaro Emily (06/053) 4 3 0 0 1 1 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 3 2

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Ulivi Nicola (06/055) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 20 50 2,50

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 20 41 2,05

Biagini Michele 06/619 16 32 2,00

Monti Tiziano 06/054 15 30 2,00

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 16 24 1,50

Massaro Emily 06/053 20 20 1,00

Ulivi Simone 06/052 8 14 1,75

Ulivi Nicola 06/055 9 9 1,00

Zampino Gerry 06/059 4 5 1,25



The Shelter

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Mochi Alessandro (06/874) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 3 7 0 0 4 7

Pietro Paolo Francesco (06/875) 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Speltra Diego (06/859) 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 1 0 0

Spigai Alberto (06/1139) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 4

Ferroni Aurora (06/1137) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Gambino Samuele (06/1138) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 1 3 4 0 0 0

Trallori Andrea (06/873) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 4 0

Carbone Fabio (06/879) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mochi Alessandro 06/874 19 30 1,58

Pietro Paolo Francesco 06/875 14 25 1,79

Speltra Diego 06/859 13 20 1,54

Spigai Alberto 06/1139 20 20 1,00

Ferroni Aurora 06/1137 8 10 1,25

Gambino Samuele 06/1138 13 10 0,77

Trallori Andrea 06/873 14 10 0,71

Carbone Fabio 06/879 8 2 0,25


